09/08/23

09/11/23

09/13/23

09/14/23

09/18/23

09/19/23

09/27/23

09/28/23

MARGATE MIDDLE SCHOOL

SOCCER SCHEDULE 2023
A
N
=
N 4
N. BROWARD ACA HOME 4:30
BAIR AWAY 4:30*
WESTPINE HOME 4:30
SILVER LAKES AWAY 4:00
FRANKIN SUNRISE HOME 4:30
MILLENIUM HOME 4:30
LAUDERDALE LAKES** HOME 4:30
FOREST GLEN** AWAY 4:30

Principal: Sabine B. Phillips
Athletic Director: Keith Span
Coaches: Ms.Pedlar and Mr. Pedlar
*Boys and Girls play at the same time.

**Non Region Opponent



