## MARGATE MIDDLE SCHOOL SOCCER SCHEDULE 2023



09/08/23	N. BROWARD ACA	HOME	4:30
09/11/23	BAIR	AWAY	4:30*
09/13/23	WESTPINE	HOME	4:30
09/14/23	SILVER LAKES	AWAY	4:00
09/18/23	FRANKIN SUNRISE	НОМЕ	4:30
09/19/23	MILLENIUM	HOME	4:30
09/27/23	LAUDERDALE LAKES**	НОМЕ	4:30
09/28/23	FOREST GLEN**	AWAY	4:30

**Principal: Sabine B. Phillips** 

**Athletic Director: Keith Span** 

Coaches: Ms.Pedlar and Mr. Pedlar

\*Boys and Girls play at the same time.

\*\*Non Region Opponent